
 Чемпионат Пермского края по ралли 2013 года Абсолютный зачет

Место Фамилия, Имя 1 этап 2 этап 3 этап 4 этап Итого

1-2 МАКАРОВ Евгений 25 - 25

1-2 ШУВАЕВ Алексей - 25 25

3-4 ГАПОНОВ Станислав 20 сх. 20

3-4 ЛАЗАРЕВ Виктор - 20 20

5-6 МОРОЗОВ Евгений - 16 16

5-6 СОЛОВЬЕВ Егор 16 - 16

7-8 РЫБИН Александр сх. 13 13

7-8 ЧИЖОВ Дмитрий 13 - 13

9-10 ОГЛОТКОВА Юля 8 4 12

9-10 ЧУПИН Юрий 9 3 12

11-13 БЕРЕЗИН Евгений - 11 11

11-13 ГОРДЕЕВ Игорь 10 1 11

11-13 ЕРМАКОВ Михаил 11 - 11

14 ФАДЕЕВ Андрей - 10 10

15 АХМЕТГАЛИЕВ Роман сх. 9 9

16 ШАРШОВА Елена - 8 8

17-18 ЗОРИНА Елена - 7 7

17-18 РАЗИН Степан 7 7

19-20 ГАТАУЛЛИН Вадим - 6 6

19-20 ЮРКИНА Галина 6 - 6

21-22 ГЛУШАКОВ Юрий 5 5

21-22 НАДЕЕВ Дмитрий - 5 5

23 КУЗЬМИН Антон 4 - 4

24 КОСТИН Сергей 3 сх. 3

25-26 ГРЕБНЕВ Александр 2 - 2

25-26 КОРОБЦОВ Дмитрий - 2 2

27 ТАГИРОВА Альфия 1 сх. 1

БЕЛОУСОВ Илья сх. - 0

ВАВИЛОВ Василий - 0

ВАСИЛЕНКО Ольга сх. - 0

ВОРОНЦОВ Сергей - сх. 0

ВОТЕНЦОВ Михаил - 0

ЗУЕВ Сергей сх. - 0

КИРИЛЛОВА Анна - сх. 0

КОПТЕВ Максим - сх. 0

КОРЗУХИН Артем - искл. 0

КОРНИЛКОВ Максим сх. - 0

КУЗНЕЦОВ Дмитрий - 0

МЕДВЕДЕВ Дмитрий - сх. 0

ПОЛОВНИКОВ Семен - 0

СЕНТЯКОВ Евгений                                          - сх. 0

СПЕСЬКОВ Артур - искл. 0

СТАВРОВ Николай - 0

ТЕРЕБОВА Наталья сх. - 0

ФЕДЮКОВ Вадим - 0

ЧУНАРЕВ Петр - 0

ЮДИН Андрей - 0

ЯНКОВСКАЯ Татьяна - 0



 Чемпионат Пермского края по ралли 2013 года 2000Н

Место Фамилия, Имя 1 этап 2 этап 3 этап 4 этап Итого

1-2 ЕРМАКОВ Михаил 20 - 20

1-2 МОРОЗОВ Евгений - 20 20

3 ФАДЕЕВ Андрей - 15 15

4 ГАТАУЛЛИН Вадим - 12 12

АХМЕТГАЛИЕВ Роман сх. - 0

СЕНТЯКОВ Евгений - сх. 0



 Чемпионат Пермского края по ралли 2013 года 1600Н

Место Фамилия, Имя 1 этап 2 этап 3 этап 4 этап Итого

1-2 ГАПОНОВ Станислав 20 сх. 20

1-2 РЫБИН Александр сх. 20 20

3-4 НАДЕЕВ Дмитрий - 15 15

3-4 СОЛОВЬЕВ Егор 15 - 15

ВАСИЛЕНКО Ольга сх. - 0

ВОРОНЦОВ Сергей - сх. 0

ЗУЕВ Сергей сх. 0

КОРЗУХИН Артем - искл. 0

МЕДВЕДЕВ Дмитрий - сх. 0

СПЕСЬКОВ Артур - искл. 0

ТЕРЕБОВА Наталья сх. - 0



 Чемпионат Пермского края по ралли 2013 года 1600-Урал

Место Фамилия, Имя 1 этап 2 этап 3 этап 4 этап Итого

1-2 БЕРЕЗИН Евгений - 20 20

1-2 ЧИЖОВ Дмитрий 20 - 20

3 АХМЕТГАЛИЕВ Роман - 15 15

4 ШАРШОВА Елена - 12 12

КИРИЛЛОВА Анна - сх. 0

КОПТЕВ Максим - сх. 0

ТАГИРОВА Альфия - сх. 0



 Чемпионат Пермского края по ралли 2013 года Стандарт

Место Фамилия, Имя 1 этап 2 этап 3 этап 4 этап Итого

1 ОГЛОТКОВА Юля 12 20 32

2-3 ГОРДЕЕВ Игорь 20 10 30

2-3 ЧУПИН Юрий 15 15 30

4 РАЗИН Степан 10 6 16

5 КОРОБЦОВ Дмитрий - 12 12

6 ГЛУШАКОВ Юрий 6 3 9

7-8 ЮРКИНА Галина 8 - 8

7-8 ЯНКОВСКАЯ Татьяна - 8 8

9-10 ВАВИЛОВ Василий - 4 4

9-10 КУЗЬМИН Антон 4 - 4

11 КОСТИН Сергей 3 сх. 3

12-13 ГРЕБНЕВ Александр 2 - 2

12-13 ФЕДЮКОВ Вадим - 2 2

14-15 ВОТЕНЦОВ Михаил - 1 1

14-15 ТАГИРОВА Альфия 1 - 1

БЕЛОУСОВ Илья сх. - 0

КУЗНЕЦОВ Дмитрий - 0

ПОЛОВНИКОВ Семен - 0

СТАВРОВ Николай - 0

ЧУНАРЕВ Петр - 0

ЮДИН Андрей - 0


